
STANDARD Running Order 

Excellent/Master Papillon Club of Southern California (Feb 26-Feb 27)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

04  inch jump height 4

4001 Stunner Papillon Daneen FoxSat  Sun  

4002 Logun Norwich Terrier Bob HodgeSat  Sun  

4003 Casper Maltese Ronda HarveySat  Sun  

4005 Oliver Toy Fox Terrier Daneen FoxSat  Sun  

08  inch jump height 11

8001 Hanae Papillon Alan RowleySat  Sun  

8002 Allegra Miniature Schnauzer Francine MarkowSun  

8003 Scout Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elizabeth G. ChiltonSat  

8004 Mojo Shiba Inu Liz DzubaySat  Sun  

8005 Levi Miniature Pinscher Betsy TottenSat  Sun  

8006 Daizy Papillon Alan RowleySat  Sun  

8007 Dragon Cardigan Welsh Corgi Marty StewartSun  

8008 Ryder Rat Terrier Candy ClementeSat  Sun  

8009 Amy Shetland Sheepdog Nadira BanikSat  Sun  

8012 Zen Papillon Daneen FoxSat  Sun  

8016 Taka Papillon Alan RowleySat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 17

12001 Evie Shetland Sheepdog Carol LyonSat  Sun  

12002 Zippy Italian Greyhound Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

12003 Spice Poodle Sue IavelloSun  

12004 Rigby Shetland Sheepdog JoAnn BorchardSat  Sun  

12005 George All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sophie JanavsSat  

12006 Clooney Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Tom WestSat  Sun  

12007 Jax Border Collie Karena KoscoSat  Sun  

12008 Lily Poodle Chiyoko TamadaSat  

12009 Theo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janice DanielSun  

12010 Pirch Miniature Schnauzer Francine MarkowSun  

12011 Bear Keeshond Edward TylerSat  Sun  

12012 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Debby WheelerSat  Sun  

12013 Barney Miniature Poodle Ronda HarveySat  Sun  

12014 Kaze Shiba Inu Liz DzubaySat  Sun  

12015 Ted Poodle Sue IavelloSun  

12016 Windy Shetland Sheepdog Carol LyonSat  Sun  

12017 Sage Shetland Sheepdog Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 23

16001 Loki Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Sun  

16002 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  Sun  

16003 Zenji Shetland Sheepdog Gwen ClarkSat  Sun  

16004 Dany Pumi Katherine OgdenSat  

16005 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  



16006 Sophie Border Collie Mary Beth OrtmannSat  

16007 Sabi Miniature American Shepherd David MinarovicSun  

16008 Mojo Australian Shepherd Helen ZambaSat  Sun  

16009 Baz All American/Mixed Breed Karen GamboaSat  Sun  

16010 Cody Australian Shepherd Cheri StoneSat  

16011 JJ Golden Retriever Jennifer KillingerSat  Sun  

16012 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSat  Sun  

16013 Riley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

16014 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSat  Sun  

16015 Beckett Pumi Barbara MillerSat  Sun  

16016 Rani Whippet Terri LoweSat  Sun  

16017 Scarlett Golden Retriever Kris Donna MackSat  Sun  

16018 Luc Pyrenean Shepherd Dorothy DiehlSat  

16019 Teddy Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Sun  

16020 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  Sun  

16021 Qi Shetland Sheepdog Gwen ClarkSat  Sun  

16022 Xuby Pumi Kathie OgdenSat  

16023 Emma Keeshond Patti VoylesSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 36

20001 Susie-K Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSat  Sun  

20002 Rocket Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Sun  

20003 Doogie Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

20004 Zooom Australian Shepherd George StuparSat  Sun  

20005 Cisu Belgian Tervuren Melissa L PerrotSat  

20006 Rio Golden Retriever Teri ChangSun  

20007 Roma Australian Shepherd Nancy GiltnerSat  Sun  

20008 Ruby Golden Retriever James StevensSun  

20009 Champion All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie WilkSat  Sun  

20010 Joule Vizsla Dixie HambrickSat  Sun  

20011 Capri All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

20012 Rich Border Collie Mia GrantSat  Sun  

20013 Busy Portuguese Water Dog Susan CucuraSun  

20014 Poppy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sarah GarveySun  

20015 Jette Border Collie Ellie McCullySat  Sun  

20016 Rudy Australian Shepherd Fran FleckSat  Sun  

20017 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Sun  

20018 Red All American Dog/Mixed Bree Margery ZweizigSat  Sun  

20019 Zipper Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  

20020 Rumor Vizsla Debby WheelerSat  Sun  

20021 Augie Australian Shepherd Monica NolanSat  

20022 Jackie Border Collie Cheryl CalvertSat  Sun  

20023 Score All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa RodneySun  

20024 Truffle Border Collie Chiyoko TamadaSat  

20025 Tripper Golden Retriever Debbie WadeSat  Sun  

20026 Jordache Border Collie JJ BirkenshawSat  Sun  

20027 Surprise Border Collie Roma HervidaSat  Sun  

20028 Koa Golden Retriever Joanne SatoSat  



20029 Mr. Magoo Portuguese Water Dog Heather KellySat  Sun  

20030 Swanky Border Collie Marla CooperSat  

20031 Sandy Golden Retriever Eileen KickishSat  Sun  

20032 Toby Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSat  Sun  

20033 Kody Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Sun  

20034 Bacon Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

20035 Mr. Quinn Australian Shepherd George StuparSat  Sun  

20036 Dasher Belgian Tervuren Melissa L PerrotSat  

24  inch jump height 7

24001 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle FuchigamiSun  

24002 Brew Golden Retriever Teri ChangSun  

24003 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSat  Sun  

24004 Audrey Rose Weimaraner Lisa ShapiroSat  Sun  

24005 Dax Labrador Retriever Marc MarsceillSat  Sun  

24006 Diamond Belgian Sheepdog Nici ParkerSat  Sun  

24007 Maui Golden Retriever Joanne SatoSat  

24C  inch jump height 1

24902 Breeze Border Collie Maggie HillSat  Sun  



STANDARD Running Order 

Open Papillon Club of Southern California (Feb 26-Feb 27)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

08  inch jump height 3

8010 Rowdy Norwich Terrier Bob HodgeSat  

8013 Honey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mia AlvarezSun  

8014 Kiwi Papillon Karena KoscoSun  

12  inch jump height 2

12018 River Border Collie Blaire OdonnellSat  

12019 Charlie Miniature American Shepherd Petra KearneySat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 5

16024 Rosy Australian Shepherd Diane PaulSun  

16025 Beckett Border Collie Sonja DonaldsonSun  

16026 Ki (kee) Australian Shepherd Diane MeadSat  Sun  

16027 Pitcher Miniature American Shepherd Sandra NorrisSun  

16028 Dabba Do Miniature American Shepherd KC CooperSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 6

20037 kona Labrador Retriever Molly DonovanSat  

20038 Ash Border Collie JoAnn BorchardSat  Sun  

20039 Reef Portuguese Water Dog Sandra UlrichSat  Sun  

20040 Speck Border Collie Patsy McCullochSun  

20041 Gene Border Collie Mia GrantSat  Sun  

20042 Zuma All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

24C  inch jump height 1

24901 Showtime Border Collie Roma HervidaSat  Sun  



STANDARD Running Order 

Novice Papillon Club of Southern California (Feb 26-Feb 27)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

08  inch jump height 1

8015 Mystique Cardigan Welsh Corgi Marty StewartSat  

12  inch jump height 3

12020 Dani Shetland Sheepdog Rebecca CheekSat  

12021 Felix All American Dog/Mixed Bree Quinn WellsSat  

12022 Toast English Cocker Spaniel Leslie WilkSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 1

16029 Dalton Australian Shepherd Ellen CovellaSat  

20  inch jump height 7

20043 Bitsy Australian Shepherd Pam MarksSat  

20045 Fred Border Collie Kelly CannavanSat  

20046 Rocky Miniature American Shepherd Judi StellmachSat  

20047 Opus Australian Shepherd Curt UritzSat  Sun  

20048 Fusion Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  

20049 Wonder Border Collie Lucy Kluckhohn JonesSat  

20052 Joey Belgian Tervuren Lynda TjarksSat  Sun  

24C  inch jump height 1

24903 Skater Border Collie Roma HervidaSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Excellent/Master Papillon Club of Southern California (Feb 26-Feb 27)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 5
4001 Stunner Papillon Daneen FoxSat  Sun  

4002 Logun Norwich Terrier Bob HodgeSat  Sun  

4003 Casper Maltese Ronda HarveySat  Sun  

4004 Lincoln Papillon Ellie McCullySat  

4005 Oliver Toy Fox Terrier Daneen FoxSat  Sun  

08  inch jump height 13
8001 Hanae Papillon Alan RowleySat  Sun  

8002 Allegra Miniature Schnauzer Francine MarkowSun  

8003 Scout Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elizabeth G. ChiltonSat  

8004 Mojo Shiba Inu Liz DzubaySat  Sun  

8005 Levi Miniature Pinscher Betsy TottenSat  Sun  

8006 Daizy Papillon Alan RowleySat  Sun  

8007 Dragon Cardigan Welsh Corgi Marty StewartSun  

8008 Ryder Rat Terrier Candy ClementeSat  Sun  

8009 Amy Shetland Sheepdog Nadira BanikSat  Sun  

8010 Rowdy Norwich Terrier Bob HodgeSat  Sun  

8011 Echo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elizabeth G ChiltonSat  

8012 Zen Papillon Daneen FoxSat  Sun  

8016 Taka Papillon Alan RowleySat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 18
12001 Evie Shetland Sheepdog Carol LyonSat  Sun  

12002 Zippy Italian Greyhound Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

12003 Spice Poodle Sue IavelloSun  

12004 Rigby Shetland Sheepdog JoAnn BorchardSat  Sun  

12005 George All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sophie JanavsSat  

12006 Clooney Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Tom WestSat  Sun  

12006 Clooney Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Tom WestSat  Sun  

12007 Jax Border Collie Karena KoscoSat  Sun  

12008 Lily Poodle Chiyoko TamadaSat  

12009 Theo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janice DanielSun  

12010 Pirch Miniature Schnauzer Francine MarkowSun  

12011 Bear Keeshond Edward TylerSat  Sun  

12012 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Debby WheelerSat  Sun  

12013 Barney Miniature Poodle Ronda HarveySat  Sun  

12014 Kaze Shiba Inu Liz DzubaySat  Sun  

12015 Ted Poodle Sue IavelloSun  

12016 Windy Shetland Sheepdog Carol LyonSat  Sun  

12017 Sage Shetland Sheepdog Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 25
16001 Loki Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Sun  

16002 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  Sun  



16003 Zenji Shetland Sheepdog Gwen ClarkSat  Sun  

16004 Dany Pumi Katherine OgdenSat  

16005 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

16006 Sophie Border Collie Mary Beth OrtmannSat  

16007 Sabi Miniature American Shepherd David MinarovicSun  

16008 Mojo Australian Shepherd Helen ZambaSat  Sun  

16009 Baz All American/Mixed Breed Karen GamboaSat  Sun  

16010 Cody Australian Shepherd Cheri StoneSun  

16011 JJ Golden Retriever Jennifer KillingerSat  Sun  

16012 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSat  Sun  

16013 Riley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

16014 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSat  Sun  

16015 Beckett Pumi Barbara MillerSat  Sun  

16016 Rani Whippet Terri LoweSat  Sun  

16017 Scarlett Golden Retriever Kris Donna MackSat  Sun  

16018 Luc Pyrenean Shepherd Dorothy DiehlSat  

16019 Teddy Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Sun  

16020 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  Sun  

16021 Qi Shetland Sheepdog Gwen ClarkSat  Sun  

16022 Xuby Pumi Kathie OgdenSat  

16023 Emma Keeshond Patti VoylesSat  Sun  

16027 Pitcher Miniature American Shepherd Sandra NorrisSun  

16028 Dabba Do Miniature American Shepherd KC CooperSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 39
20001 Susie-K Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSat  Sun  

20002 Rocket Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Sun  

20003 Doogie Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

20004 Zooom Australian Shepherd George StuparSat  Sun  

20005 Cisu Belgian Tervuren Melissa L PerrotSat  

20006 Rio Golden Retriever Teri ChangSun  

20007 Roma Australian Shepherd Nancy GiltnerSat  Sun  

20008 Ruby Golden Retriever James StevensSun  

20009 Champion All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie WilkSat  Sun  

20010 Joule Vizsla Dixie HambrickSat  Sun  

20011 Capri All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

20012 Rich Border Collie Mia GrantSat  Sun  

20013 Busy Portuguese Water Dog Susan CucuraSun  

20014 Poppy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sarah GarveySun  

20015 Jette Border Collie Ellie McCullySat  Sun  

20016 Rudy Australian Shepherd Fran FleckSat  Sun  

20017 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Sun  

20018 Red All American Dog/Mixed Bree Margery ZweizigSat  Sun  

20019 Zipper Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  

20020 Rumor Vizsla Debby WheelerSat  Sun  

20021 Augie Australian Shepherd Monica NolanSat  

20022 Jackie Border Collie Cheryl CalvertSat  Sun  

20023 Score All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa RodneySun  



20024 Truffle Border Collie Chiyoko TamadaSat  

20025 Tripper Golden Retriever Debbie WadeSat  Sun  

20026 Jordache Border Collie JJ BirkenshawSat  Sun  

20027 Surprise Border Collie Roma HervidaSat  Sun  

20028 Koa Golden Retriever Joanne SatoSat  

20029 Mr. Magoo Portuguese Water Dog Heather KellySat  Sun  

20030 Swanky Border Collie Marla CooperSat  

20031 Sandy Golden Retriever Eileen KickishSat  Sun  

20032 Toby Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSat  Sun  

20033 Kody Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Sun  

20034 Bacon Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

20035 Mr. Quinn Australian Shepherd George StuparSat  Sun  

20036 Dasher Belgian Tervuren Melissa L PerrotSat  

20041 Gene Border Collie Mia GrantSat  Sun  

20050 Tucker All American Dog/Mixed Bree Larry RichSat  Sun  

20051 Whiskey Australian Shepherd Anne GraumannSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 6
24001 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle FuchigamiSun  

24002 Brew Golden Retriever Teri ChangSun  

24003 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSat  Sun  

24004 Audrey Rose Weimaraner Lisa ShapiroSat  Sun  

24005 Dax Labrador Retriever Marc MarsceillSat  Sun  

24006 Diamond Belgian Sheepdog Nici ParkerSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Open Papillon Club of Southern California (Feb 26-Feb 27)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

08  inch jump height 2
8013 Honey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mia AlvarezSun  

8014 Kiwi Papillon Karena KoscoSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 3
12019 Charlie Miniature American Shepherd Petra KearneySat  Sun  

12022 Toast English Cocker Spaniel Leslie WilkSat  Sun  

12024 Dylan Cocker Spaniel Ron HoffmanSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 3
16024 Rosy Australian Shepherd Diane PaulSun  

16025 Beckett Border Collie Sonja DonaldsonSun  

16026 Ki (kee) Australian Shepherd Diane MeadSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 4
20037 kona Labrador Retriever Molly DonovanSat  

20038 Ash Border Collie JoAnn BorchardSat  Sun  

20040 Speck Border Collie Patsy McCullochSun  

20048 Fusion Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 1
24007 Maui Golden Retriever Joanne SatoSat  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Novice Papillon Club of Southern California (Feb 26-Feb 27)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

08  inch jump height 1
8015 Mystique Cardigan Welsh Corgi Marty StewartSat  

12  inch jump height 2
12020 Dani Shetland Sheepdog Rebecca CheekSat  

12021 Felix All American Dog/Mixed Bree Quinn WellsSat  

16  inch jump height 1
16029 Dalton Australian Shepherd Ellen CovellaSat  

20  inch jump height 8
20042 Zuma All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

20043 Bitsy Australian Shepherd Pam MarksSat  

20044 Boost Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

20045 Fred Border Collie Kelly CannavanSat  

20046 Rocky Miniature American Shepherd Judi StellmachSat  

20047 Opus Australian Shepherd Curt UritzSat  Sun  

20049 Wonder Border Collie Lucy Kluckhohn JonesSat  

20052 Joey Belgian Tervuren Lynda TjarksSat  Sun  

24C  inch jump height 3
24901 Showtime Border Collie Roma HervidaSat  Sun  

24902 Breeze Border Collie Maggie HillSat  Sun  

24903 Skater Border Collie Roma HervidaSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"Division

FAST Running Order 

Combined JHs Papillon Club of Southern California (Feb 26-Feb 27)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 1
4002 Logun Norwich Terrier Bob HodgeSat  Ex/Mst

08  inch jump height 2
8001 Hanae Papillon Alan RowleySat  Ex/Mst

8014 Kiwi Papillon Karena KoscoSat  Novice

12  inch jump height 6
12007 Jax Border Collie Karena KoscoSat  Ex/Mst

12011 Bear Keeshond Edward TylerSat  Ex/Mst

12012 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Debby WheelerSat  Ex/Mst

12002 Zippy Italian Greyhound Tawn SinclairSat  Open

12005 George All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sophie JanavsSat  Open

12023 Comet Portuguese Podengo Pequen Lynn EhrenbergSat  Novice

16  inch jump height 15
16002 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  Ex/Mst

16004 Dany Pumi Katherine OgdenSat  Ex/Mst

16005 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Ex/Mst

16014 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSat  Ex/Mst

16015 Beckett Pumi Barbara MillerSat  Ex/Mst

16018 Luc Pyrenean Shepherd Dorothy DiehlSat  Ex/Mst

16019 Teddy Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Ex/Mst

16020 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  Ex/Mst

16022 Xuby Pumi Kathie OgdenSat  Ex/Mst

16023 Emma Keeshond Patti VoylesSat  Ex/Mst

16031 Trip Golden Retriever Miki ShannonSat  Ex/Mst

16011 JJ Golden Retriever Jennifer KillingerSat  Open

16016 Rani Whippet Terri LoweSat  Novice

16030 Gemma Cirnechi dell'Etna Christina TerbeekSat  Novice

16032 Chainsaw Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Terry SimonsSat  Novice

20  inch jump height 17
20032 Toby Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSat  Ex/Mst

20001 Susie-K Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSat  Ex/Mst

20002 Rocket Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Ex/Mst

20007 Roma Australian Shepherd Nancy GiltnerSat  Ex/Mst

20010 Joule Vizsla Dixie HambrickSat  Ex/Mst

20016 Rudy Australian Shepherd Fran FleckSat  Ex/Mst

20017 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Ex/Mst

20020 Rumor Vizsla Debby WheelerSat  Ex/Mst

20021 Augie Australian Shepherd Monica NolanSat  Ex/Mst

20024 Truffle Border Collie Chiyoko TamadaSat  Ex/Mst

20025 Tripper Golden Retriever Debbie WadeSat  Ex/Mst

20026 Jordache Border Collie JJ BirkenshawSat  Ex/Mst

20029 Mr. Magoo Portuguese Water Dog Heather KellySat  Ex/Mst



20033 Kody Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Ex/Mst

20046 Rocky Miniature American Shepherd Judi StellmachSat  Novice

20047 Opus Australian Shepherd Curt UritzSat  Novice

20052 Joey Belgian Tervuren Lynda TjarksSat  Novice

24  inch jump height 3
24003 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSat  Ex/Mst

24005 Dax Labrador Retriever Marc MarsceillSat  Ex/Mst

24006 Diamond Belgian Sheepdog Nici ParkerSat  Ex/Mst



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

T2B Running Order 

"P"

T2B Papillon Club of Southern California (Feb 26-Feb 27)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

08  inch jump height 2
8001 Hanae Papillon Alan RowleySun  

8005 Levi Miniature Pinscher Betsy TottenSun  

12  inch jump height 2
12012 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Debby WheelerSun  

12023 Comet Portuguese Podengo Pequen Lynn EhrenbergSun  

16  inch jump height 11
16002 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSun  

16005 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSun  

16009 Baz All American/Mixed Breed Karen GamboaSun  

16011 JJ Golden Retriever Jennifer KillingerSun  

16012 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSun  

16014 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSun  

16016 Rani Whippet Terri LoweSun  

16019 Teddy Keeshond Carol BlairSun  

16020 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSun  

16023 Emma Keeshond Patti VoylesSun  

16031 Trip Golden Retriever Miki ShannonSun  

20  inch jump height 17
20001 Susie-K Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSun  

20002 Rocket Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSun  

20006 Rio Golden Retriever Teri ChangSun  

20007 Roma Australian Shepherd Nancy GiltnerSun  

20008 Ruby Golden Retriever James StevensSun  

20010 Joule Vizsla Dixie HambrickSun  

20014 Poppy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sarah GarveySun  

20016 Rudy Australian Shepherd Fran FleckSun  

20017 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSun  

20018 Red All American Dog/Mixed Bree Margery ZweizigSun  

20020 Rumor Vizsla Debby WheelerSun  

20025 Tripper Golden Retriever Debbie WadeSun  

20026 Jordache Border Collie JJ BirkenshawSun  

20029 Mr. Magoo Portuguese Water Dog Heather KellySun  

20032 Toby Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSun  

20033 Kody Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSun  

20047 Opus Australian Shepherd Curt UritzSun  

24  inch jump height 3
24002 Brew Golden Retriever Teri ChangSun  

24003 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSun  

24005 Dax Labrador Retriever Marc MarsceillSun  




